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ESCAPE TO

137 ACRES
Gentleman’s farm -|
| rolling acres, stream,
'pond. Beautiful 4 BR|
8 brick Victorian with 11 |
year old addition; fea- |
™ {1res new country kitchen w hammered tin ceiling; Fam rm ¢
4 with brick FP: inground pool and landscaped; hot tub; |
Insul. workshop; Just south of Durham on paved township |
road. $429,000. ' |
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| Approx. 2100 sq. ft. 3 Br Bungalow - 3 years new, with attached 3 car garage. Great COUNTRY PLACE.FOR BOYS AND THEIR TOYS L
| country size kitchen with designed ceramic floor, centre island, lots of maple cabinets, | | Renovated bungalow + 36 x 23 block garage + 48 x 32 metal barn/horse barn - |
| pot lights, eat-in area and walkout to 60 foot deck; Fabulous foyer and open concept to on approx. 2.7 acres; + gorgeous above ground pool and decking just off your
| DR; Formal LR; MBR with great 5 pc. ensuite, walk-in and garden doors to 60 foot deck; living room; home has renovated kit; main bath; HW, ceramics, broadloom, |-
| Unfinished walkout basement - ready for your ideas; And for the guys 45’ x 65, | | windows, large MBR + 1 BR on main level and 3rd BR in bsmt. with 3 pc. |

insulated, 14’ high garage. Just minutes to Georgetown/Erin/Acton! MLSX499337 ensuite. Early closing available. Enjoy!
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Fabulous 4 bedroom bungalow and 33’
| with Hardwood Flooring, sep. DR; extra large MBR (would be great turned into Games Room); Freshly painted Kit with BI |

| appl.; walkout to private deck overlooking mature trees and gardens; 125" 160" Lot minutes to 401. MLSW505141 |

Bl COUNTRY

x 21’ detached garage. Home features - sunken LR with Fireplace, Foyer and 2 BR |5
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:-Mail: bmckeown@on.aibn.com
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